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Name‌ ‌  Title‌ ‌  Affiliation‌ ‌  Email‌ ‌ 

Anu‌ ‌Manchikanti‌ ‌Gómez,‌‌ 
Co-Chair‌ ‌ 

Associate‌ ‌Professor,‌ ‌School‌ ‌of‌‌ 
Social‌ ‌Welfare‌ ‌and‌ ‌Director‌ ‌of‌ ‌the‌‌ 
Sexual‌ ‌Health‌ ‌and‌ ‌Reproductive‌‌ 
Equity‌ ‌ 
Program.‌ ‌ 

Faculty‌ ‌  anugomez@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 

Kate‌ ‌Lewis,‌ ‌Co-Chair‌ ‌ 
‌ 

Associate‌ ‌Director‌ ‌ 
IPIRA‌ ‌ 

Staff,‌ ‌Chancellor’s‌ ‌Staff‌‌ 
Advisory‌ ‌Committee‌‌ ‌  

kate_lewis@berkeley.edu‌‌ ‌  

cici‌ ‌ambrosio,‌ ‌‌ex‌ ‌officio‌ ‌  Director‌ ‌of‌ ‌Women's‌ ‌Resources,‌‌ 
Division‌ ‌of‌ ‌Equity‌ ‌and‌ ‌Inclusion‌ ‌ 

Staff‌ ‌  ambrosio@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 

Abigail‌ ‌Azari‌ ‌  Postdoctoral‌ ‌Scholar,‌ ‌Space‌‌ 
Sciences‌ ‌Lab‌ ‌ 

Postdoctoral‌ ‌Scholar,‌‌ 
Visiting‌ ‌Scholars‌ ‌and‌‌ 
Postdoc‌ ‌Affairs‌ ‌Office‌ ‌ 

azari@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 

Julianna‌ ‌Deardorff‌ ‌  Associate‌ ‌Professor‌ ‌ 
School‌ ‌of‌ ‌Public‌ ‌Health‌ ‌ 

Faculty,‌ ‌Academic‌‌ 
Senate‌ ‌Diversity,‌‌ 
Equity,‌ ‌Campus‌‌ 
Climate‌ ‌Committee‌ ‌ 

jdeardorff@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 

Karie‌ ‌Frasch‌ ‌ 
‌ 

Director,‌ ‌Faculty‌ ‌Equity‌ ‌and‌‌ 
Welfare‌ ‌ 
OEFW‌ ‌ 

Staff,‌ ‌Chancellor’s‌‌ 
Advisory‌ ‌Committee‌‌ 
on‌ ‌Work‌ ‌and‌ ‌Family‌‌ ‌  

kfrasch@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 

Laura‌ ‌Kray‌ ‌  Professor‌ ‌ 
Haas‌ ‌School‌ ‌of‌ ‌Business‌‌ ‌  

Faculty‌ ‌  kray@haas.berkeley.edu‌ 

Tiffany‌ ‌Melendez‌ ‌  Health‌ ‌Educator‌ ‌ 
University‌ ‌Health‌ ‌Services‌ ‌ 

Staff‌ ‌  tmelendez@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 

Laura‌ ‌Nelson‌ ‌  Professor‌ ‌of‌ ‌Gender‌ ‌and‌ ‌Women’s‌‌ 
Studies‌ ‌ 

Faculty,‌ ‌Academic‌‌ 
Senate‌ ‌Family‌ ‌Welfare‌‌ 
Committee‌ ‌ 

lcnelson@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 
‌ 
‌ 

Gauthami‌ ‌Penakalapati‌ ‌  Graduate‌ ‌Student‌‌ ‌   Graduate‌ ‌Student‌‌ 
Assembly‌ ‌ 

gauthamip@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 

Rachelle‌ ‌Regan‌ ‌  Director‌ ‌of‌ ‌Administration,‌ ‌Office‌‌ 
of‌ ‌Gift‌ ‌Planning,‌ ‌University‌‌ 
Development‌ ‌and‌ ‌Alumni‌‌ 
Relations‌ ‌ 

Cal‌ ‌Women’s‌ ‌Network‌ ‌  rregan@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 

Anne‌ ‌Marie‌ ‌Richard‌ ‌  Associate‌ ‌CIO‌ ‌and‌ ‌Director‌ ‌of‌‌ 
Student‌ ‌Affairs‌ ‌IT‌ ‌ 

Staff‌ ‌  anne_richard@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 

Judy‌ ‌Smithson‌ ‌ 
‌ 

Program‌ ‌Manager‌‌ ‌  
Interdisciplinary,‌ ‌Doctor‌ ‌of‌ ‌Public‌‌ 
Health,‌ ‌and‌ ‌Online‌ ‌MPH‌ ‌Programs‌ 
School‌ ‌of‌ ‌Public‌ ‌Health‌ ‌ 

Staff‌ ‌  jsmithson@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 

Susan‌ ‌Stone‌ ‌  Professor‌ ‌  Faculty‌ ‌  sistone@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 
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‌ 

‌  School‌ ‌of‌ ‌Social‌ ‌Welfare‌ ‌ 

Suzanne‌ ‌Sutton‌ ‌  Senior‌ ‌Assistant‌ ‌Dean‌ ‌for‌‌ 
Business‌ ‌Development‌ ‌and‌‌ 
Operations‌ ‌ 
College‌ ‌of‌ ‌Chemistry‌ ‌ 

Staff‌ ‌  suttons@berkeley.edu‌ ‌ 

TBD‌ ‌  Undergraduate‌ ‌Student‌ ‌  ASUC‌ ‌  ‌ 

mailto:suttons@berkeley.edu

